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Platz Verein Augenpunkt Wertpunkt

1. AGV Hildesheim 1 2.842 472

2. GV Soltau 2.599 465

3. GV Göttingen 1 3.003 457

4. GSV Braunschweig 2.544 455

5. GSV Oldenburg 1 3.198 434

6. GV Göttingen 3 3.061 418

7. GV Göttingen 2 3.302 402

8. AGV Hildesheim 2 3.329 397

9. GSV Oldenburg 2 3.345 383

1.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 1 2.Pl. GV Soltau 

13 Zenk, Yvonne 42 45 51 138 29 Urbat, Matthias 19 30 42 91

14 Zenk, Mike-Uwe 42 49 41 132 30 Westermann, Eckhard51 29 54 134

15 Müller, Jörg 50 41 31 122 31 Ehlen, Oliver 35 30 42 107

16 Szuba, Nico 22 24 34 80 32 Westermann, Carola 35 48 50 133
472 465

3.Pl. GV Göttingen 1 4.Pl. GSV Braunschweig

1 Heldt, Wolfgang 53 43 40 136 33 Schiebler, Klaus 49 45 45 139

2 Gleitze, Carl-Josef 41 25 29 95 34 Früchtl, Ursula 36 40 25 101

3 Hiddersen, Dietmar 32 47 47 126 35 Kröckel, Ralph 37 40 36 113

4 Schäfers, Heiko 34 32 34 100 36 John, Ronald 34 36 32 102

457 455

5.Pl. GSV Oldenburg 1 6.Pl. GV Göttingen 3

21 Danke, Andre 38 42 39 119 9 Grothkopf, Robert 36 42 38 116

22 Hausmann, Paul 40 44 30 114 10 Geerkens, Monika 33 32 33 98

23 de Buhr, Christian 24 38 40 102 11 Flemnitz, Andreas 37 31 28 96

24 Harde, Rolf 31 32 36 99 12 Okos, Heinz 43 19 46 108
434 418

7.Pl. GV Göttingen 2 8.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 2

5 Fischer, Jan 39 31 33 103 17 Hielscher, Wolfgang 38 45 41 124

6 Bienert, Markus 32 21 28 81 18 Horst, Imke 22 36 25 83

7 Dinitrijevic, Jovico 51 22 31 104 19 Harries, Hannelore 31 39 22 92

8 Eicke, Henning-Otto 36 33 45 114 20 Schmidt, Tania 32 42 24 98
402 397

9.Pl. GSV Oldenburg 2

25 Groenewold, Torsten 30 35 40 105

26 Gavrilov, Jurij 29 37 34 100

27 Hoppe, Peter 24 41 27 92

28 Groenewold, Yvonne 32 31 23 86
383

3329

3345

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Rommé

2544

E r g e b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Rommé

2842 2599

3003

3198 3061

3302



Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Verein Punkt 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. Ges.

1. 13 Zenk, Yvonne AGV Hildesheim 1 437 42 45 51 138
14 Zenk, Mike-Uwe AGV Hildesheim 1 605 42 49 41 132

1042 270

2. 33 Schiebler, Klaus GSV Braunschweig 393 49 45 45 139
34 Früchtl, Ursula GSV Braunschweig 770 36 40 25 101

1163 240

3. 31 Ehlen, Oliver GV Soltau 751 35 30 42 107
32 Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 511 35 48 50 133

1262 240

4. 21 Danke, Andre GSV Oldenburg 1 822 38 42 39 119
22 Hausmann, Paul GSV Oldenburg 1 484 40 44 30 114

1306 233

5. 1 Heldt, Wolfgang GV Göttingen 1 412 53 43 40 136
2 Gleitze, Carl-Josef GV Göttingen 1 1083 41 25 29 95

1495 231

6. 3 Hiddersen, Dietmar GV Göttingen 1 505 32 47 47 126
4 Schäfers, Heiko GV Göttingen 1 1003 34 32 34 100

1508 226

7. 29 Urbat, Matthias GV Soltau 908 19 30 42 91
30 Westermann, Eckhard GV Soltau 429 51 29 54 134

1337 225

8. 7 Dinitrijevic, Jovico GV Göttingen 2 837 51 22 31 104
8 Eicke, Henning-Otto GV Göttingen 2 561 36 33 45 114

1398 218

9. 35 Kröckel, Ralph GSV Braunschweig 466 37 40 36 113
36 John, Ronald GSV Braunschweig 915 34 36 32 102

1381 215

10. 9 Grothkopf, Robert GV Göttingen 3 624 36 42 38 116
10 Geerkens, Monika GV Göttingen 3 855 33 32 33 98

1479 214

11. 17 Hielscher, Wolfgang AGV Hildesheim 2 491 38 45 41 124
18 Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 2 1097 22 36 25 83

1588 207

T a n d e m  :  Rommé
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Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Verein Punkt 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. Ges.

T a n d e m  :  Rommé

12. 25 Groenewold, Torsten GSV Oldenburg 2 694 30 35 40 105
26 Gavrilov, Jurij GSV Oldenburg 2 645 29 37 34 100

1339 205

13. 11 Flemnitz, Andreas GV Göttingen 3 813 37 31 28 96
12 Okos, Heinz GV Göttingen 3 769 43 19 46 108

1582 204

14. 42 Ahlers, Peggy GV Soltau 1124 27 32 23 82
43 Räke-Müller, Claudia GV Soltau 520 44 44 32 120

1644 202

15. 15 Müller, Jörg AGV Hildesheim 1 671 50 41 31 122
16 Szuba, Nico AGV Hildesheim 1 1129 22 24 34 80

1800 202

16. 23 de Buhr, Christian GSV Oldenburg 1 1027 24 38 40 102
24 Harde, Rolf GSV Oldenburg 1 865 31 32 36 99

1892 201

17. 19 Harries, Hannelore AGV Hildesheim 2 830 31 39 22 92
20 Schmidt, Tania AGV Hildesheim 2 911 32 42 24 98

1741 190

18. 5 Fischer, Jan GV Göttingen 2 866 39 31 33 103
6 Bienert, Markus GV Göttingen 2 1038 32 21 28 81

1904 184

19. 37 Bock, Bernhard GSC Hameln 986 23 32 31 86
38 Bock, Ulla GSC Hameln 860 23 35 39 97

1846 183

20. 27 Hoppe, Peter GSV Oldenburg 2 1007 24 41 27 92
28 Groenewold, Yvonne GSV Oldenburg 2 999 32 31 23 86

2006 178
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Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Punkt 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. Ges.

1. 33 Schiebler, Klaus GSV Braunschweig 393 49 45 45 139

2. 13 Zenk, Yvonne AGV Hildesheim 1 437 42 45 51 138

3. 1 Heldt, Wolfgang GV Göttingen 1 412 53 43 40 136

4. 30 Westermann, Eckhard GV Soltau 429 51 29 54 134

5. 32 Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 511 35 48 50 133

6. 14 Zenk, Mike-Uwe AGV Hildesheim 1 605 42 49 41 132

7. 3 Hiddersen, Dietmar GV Göttingen 1 505 32 47 47 126

8. 17 Hielscher, Wolfgang AGV Hildesheim 2 491 38 45 41 124

9. 41 Hinerasky, Gottfried AGV Hildesheim 827 35 39 49 123

10. 15 Müller, Jörg AGV Hildesheim 1 671 50 41 31 122

11. 43 Räke-Müller, Claudia GV Soltau 520 44 44 32 120

12. 21 Danke, Andre GSV Oldenburg 1 822 38 42 39 119

13. 9 Grothkopf, Robert GV Göttingen 3 624 36 42 38 116

14. 8 Hausmann, Paul GSV Oldenburg 1 484 40 44 30 114

15. 22 Eicke, Henning-Otto GV Göttingen 2 561 36 33 45 114

16. 35 Kröckel, Ralph GSV Braunschweig 466 37 40 36 113

17. 44 Dörte, Stefan GV Göttingen 831 42 33 37 112

18. 12 Okos, Heinz GV Göttingen 3 769 43 19 46 108

19. 31 Ehlen, Oliver GV Soltau 751 35 30 42 107

20. 25 Groenewold, Torsten GSV Oldenburg 2 694 30 35 40 105

21. 7 Dinitrijevic, Jovico GV Göttingen 2 837 51 22 31 104

22. 5 Fischer, Jan GV Göttingen 2 866 39 31 33 103

23. 36 John, Ronald GSV Braunschweig 915 34 36 32 102

24. 23 de Buhr, Christian GSV Oldenburg 1 1027 24 38 40 102

25. 34 Früchtl, Ursula GSV Braunschweig 770 36 40 25 101

26. 26 Gavrilov, Jurij GSV Oldenburg 2 645 29 37 34 100

27. 4 Schäfers, Heiko GV Göttingen 1 1003 34 32 34 100

28. 24 Harde, Rolf GSV Oldenburg 1 865 31 32 36 99

29. 40 Rascho, Muna GV Göttingen 704 31 37 30 98

30. 10 Geerkens, Monika GV Göttingen 3 855 33 32 33 98

31. 20 Schmidt, Tania AGV Hildesheim 2 911 32 42 24 98

32. 38 Bock, Ulla GSC Hameln 860 23 35 39 97

33. 11 Flemnitz, Andreas GV Göttingen 3 813 37 31 28 96

34. 2 Gleitze, Carl-Josef GV Göttingen 1 1083 41 25 29 95

35. 39 Smorrra, Siegfried GV Göttingen 932 29 26 38 93

36. 19 Harries, Hannelore AGV Hildesheim 2 830 31 39 22 92

37. 27 Hoppe, Peter GSV Oldenburg 2 1007 24 41 27 92

38. 29 Urbat, Matthias GV Soltau 908 19 30 42 91

E i n z e l  :  Rommé
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Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Punkt 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. Ges.

E i n z e l  :  Rommé

39. 37 Bock, Bernhard GSC Hameln 986 23 32 31 86

40. 28 Groenewold, Yvonne GSV Oldenburg 2 999 32 31 23 86

41. 18 Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 2 1097 22 36 25 83

42. 42 Ahlers, Peggy GV Soltau 1124 27 32 23 82

43. 6 Bienert, Markus GV Göttingen 2 1038 32 21 28 81

44. 16 Szuba, Nico AGV Hildesheim 1 1129 22 24 34 80
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